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Renders MEAT + 3x BPW + CARRIER

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo

Waga brutto

No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Opis
YA5B804A639B58272

Merk koel unit: Carrier

€ 11.950,-
Ch?odnie
2006

YA5B804A639B58272

YA5B804A639B58272

3

0 km

Inne
39.000 kg
29.040 kg
9.960 kg
1.400 cm

260 cm
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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

YOUR PARTNER IN PORK
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